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BY-I,AW No.· 1201 

A hy-law for the paymentX of acco1mts,grants 
and allowances. 

Therefore it is expedient to provide by By-Law 
for the paym.ent of accounts,grants and allowances 
which have been recommended for payment at this 
session of Council. 

Therefore this Council of the Village of 
Cobden enacts as hereinafter specified as 
respectively designated. 
GENERAL ACCOUNT 
J.B.Hacintyre 
H. Wilson 

Labour 
II 

Cobden Water Works(Sept 1-15) 
Tractor rental 
Truck " 
vJm,Bennett 
Post Office 

(Sept 1-15) 
Stamps 

Cobden Hydro System 
Smith Construction Paving 
Cobden Separate School advance 
Village of Cobden Deb.acc. Debenture No.910 
Post Office }~~stamps 
Cobden Water Works(Sept 16-30) 
Tra.c tor rental 
Truck 11 

Wm.Bennett(Sept 16-30) 
Cobden Community Centre 
Registrar of Deeds 

Sept.rent 

Dominion Magnesium(streets)Construction 
The Municipal World 
John A.Eckford 
H.Milla.r & Son 
The Cobden Sun 
Foy' s HardHare 

Repairs 
Self.rers 
Printing 
Account 
Par1{ C. tv. Closs Harchvare 

Canadian Industries 
Merril Kohlsmith 

Limited 

J .V~Jalsh 
Cecil Leech 
Cobden Water Works 
Bell Telephone 
C.R.Gibson 
Mrs.G.Schroeder 
Post Office 
Receiver General 
P.S.I. 
O.H.S. 
Cobden Agric.Society 
Village of Cobden,Deb.acc 
G.A.Wallace 

Gravel 
Digger 
Oct~~l billing 
Sept. account 
Trucking 
Sand 
Unimp. stamps 
Sept. tax 

Macintyre 
Grant 
Deb"No.833,834 
Selecting jurors 

$ 160.52 
206.53 

.~- 6o-;oo 
43.00 
731183 
17.00 
15.12 

5064.24 
600.00 

50 8t'l. 50 
14.50 

87.00 
5le00 
73.83 
20.00 
2.10 

::31.'~:so 
5.30 
6.00 
1.40 

24.98 
3.45 
7.,60 

46.35 
4.00 

170 .oo 
33.00 

355.75 
45®99 

152.00 
5.60 

12.12 
38.60 
33.00 
12.60 

200e00 

Bert Green 

7183.87 
6.00 
s.oo 
6.00 

11 11 & milage 
Mil ton Bur-vrell 
COBDEN WATER \1/0RKS 
J .B .Macintyre 
H.Wilson 
Cobden Hydro System 
Cobden Community Centre 
John A.Eckford 
Kohl smith' s· Garage 
Pettegrew Service Station 
Canadian Brass Limited 
Standard Che~ical Ltd. 
COBDEN EYDRO SYSTEM 
Onta.rio Hydro 
Cobden Hydro System 
Frank Shean 
Cobden Community Centre 
Ontario Hydro 
Northe1~ Electric 

II 

Labour 
II 

II 

Sent 1 billing 
it rent 

Account 
Truck 

n 

Supplies 
II 

August po1r1er 
Shean deposit 
Balance 11 

Sept.,rent 
Account 
Transformers 
Meter Sangoma Co.Ltd. 

J~K.Johnstone Meters 
The- Cobden Sun 
Receiver General 

Limited 

Village of Cobden 
Canadian \I!Jestinghouse 

Printing 
Testing ~~eters 
Reading " 
8 meters 

(continued) 

166.,60 
68.40 
43.81 
40.00 
57.50 
15.96 
19.13 
17.42 
12.00 

1710.83 
7.04 
2.96 

40 .oo 
132.64 

1330.76 
142 @14 
16.00 
10.87 

6.,00 
13(!,48 

.172.63 
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BY-LAI:,J 1201 

COBDEN COMHUNITY CENTRE 
Cobden Hydro System 
Mrs Edna Briscoe 
Alex Miller 
Cobden Water Works 
Foyr s Hardware 
Doran's Ladies Wee~ 

(continued) 

Drapes 

$ 13.10 
21.00 

4.20 
13.25 

8.19 
350.00 

ENACTED and PASSED this 7th Day of October, 1963. 

Reeve 

_)X)~-~--
Clerk· 


